
СПИСОК РЕКОМЕНДОВАННЫХ К ЗАЧИСЛЕНИЮ 

ФАКУЛЬТЕТ СОЦИОЛОГИИ 

ДЕНВНОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 

 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «РЕКЛАМА» 

 

ВНЕ КОНКУРСА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Русакова Светлана Вадимовна 196 

2.  Мухина Юлия Юрьевна 176 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Третьяк Дарья Александровна 223 

2.  Кикоть Елена Сергеевна 183 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Петрова Александра Евгеньевна 240 

1.  Мирошкина Анастасия Юрьевна 237 

2.  Кабакова Яна Сергеевна  236 

 

 

РЕЗЕРВ 

ОСНОВНО  НАБОР 

 

№ 

п/п 
Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Общ. 

Балл 

1 Макарова Дарья Сергеевна 231 

2 Костина Юлия Юрьевна 226 

3 Капустина Анастасия Сергеевна 225 

4 Попова Ольга Юрьевна 224 

5 Краснослабодцева Валентина Викторовна 222 

6 Панюта Алена Владимировна 221 

7 Нечаева Александра Юрьевна 219 

8 Дубоделова Светлана Игоревна 218 

9 Дзюба Дарья Олеговна 218 

10 Алдабаева Татьяна Николаевна 218 

11 Леконцева Оксана Олеговна 218 

12 Григорьева Наталия Анатольевна 217 



13 Перфильева Дарья Викторовна 215 

14 Сусликова Наталья Витальевна 215 

15 Карпегина Кристина Андреевна 215 

16 Мелихова Наталья Григорьевна 213 

17 Мальцев Никита Сергеевич 213 

18 Вахрамеева Людмила Александровна 212 

19 Агуреева Галина Валериевна 211 

20 Егорова Ольга Андреевна 210 

21 Шумских Антон Владимирович 209 

22 Чалбин Иван Анатольевич 208 

23 Прибыткова Марина Владимировна 208 

24 Дорофеева Ольга Александровна 208 

25 Черданцева Анастасия Владимировна 206 

26 Очурдяпова Ирина Дмитриевна 205 

27 Комиссарова Екатерина Сергеевна 204 

28 Дука Светлана Владимировна 203 

29 Заздравных Елена Юрьевна 201 

30 Мясоедова Екатерина Павловна 201 

31 Завадовская Мария Алексеевна 201 

32 Дорофеева Татьяна Александровна 200 

33 Аспанова Яна Александровна 200 

34 Разенкова Виктория Геннадьевна 198 

35 Герасименко Ксения Александровна 197 

36 Гаврилова Алина Николаевна 196 

37 Пономарева Юлия Олеговна 195 

38 Костюченко Маргарита Сергеевна 194 

39 Лебедева Дарья Евгеньевна 194 

40 Калинина Людмила Александровна 194 

41 Сехина Наталья Игоревна 193 

42 Гредюшкина Римма Олеговна 192 

43 Терехов Александр Александрович 190 

44 Шуваева Анастасия Васильевна 190 

45 Гуркович Юлия Александровна 189 

46 Амелькин Александр Сергеевич 189 

47 Бухалова Ксения Юрьевна 189 

48 Дементьев Евгений Юрьевич 186 

49 Самосенко Денис Александрович 185 

50 Изотова Карина Романовна 185 

51 Ивашкина Алина Александровна 183 

52 Козлова Яна Павловна 183 

53 Гуреева Евгения Сергеевна 182 

54 Якубовская Карина Александровна 182 



55 Ермакова Алѐна Юрьевна 182 

56 Сипягина Анастасия Владимировна 181 

57 Юрова Алѐна Дмитриевна 181 

58 Фролов Никита Юрьевич 181 

59 Чернухо Татьяна Юрьевна 181 

60 Габова Анастасия Юрьевна 180 

61 Лухтан Анна Петровна 180 

62 Казанцева Ирина Николаевна 179 

63 Исакова Ольга Ивановна 178 

64 Мананникова Александра Сергеевна 178 

65 Сухорукова Ольга Геннадьевна 177 

66 Делинский Артем Андреевич 177 

67 Шадрина Дарья Викторовна 177 

68 Останина Анастасия Юрьевна 176 

69 Ралко Анастасия Юрьевна 174 

70 Фѐдорова Анна Владимировна 174 

71 Ширяева Алена Валерьевна 174 

72 Буланова Ирина Александровна 173 

73 Подлесных Вера Анатольевна 173 

74 Евдокимова Виктория Николаевна 173 

75 Прокопьева Анна Игоревна 172 

76 Коваленко Анна Сергеевна 169 

77 Шипунова Татьяна Сергеевна 168 

78 Бабанакова Юлия Евгеньевна 167 

79 Фалейчик Юлия Игоревна 166 

80 Лопатин Антон Сергеевич 165 

81 Абоимова Анна Алексеевна 162 

82 Фурзикова Оксана Игоревна 161 

83 Жикина Анастасия Юрьевна 159 

84 Пятова Лариса Анатольевна 157 

85 Жданова Мария Юрьевна 155 

86 Грефенштейн Татьяна Александровна 154 

87 Евтифеева Ксения Андреевна 154 

88 Костина Ирина Александровна 153 

89 Кобекова Марина Леонидовна 151 

90 Верещагин Михаил Юрьевич 148 

91 Гуржий Никита Александрович 148 

92 Ткаченко Ирина Анатольевна 143 

 



СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «СОЦИАЛЬНАЯ РАБОТА» 

 

ВНЕ КОНКУРСА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Будаева Татьяна Сергеевна 167 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Качур Анна Степановна 216 

2.  Белоус Мария Павловна 215 

3.  Красюков Илья Эдуардович 210 

4.  Мигачева Мария Владимировна 189 

5.  Ачкасова Татьяна Николаевна  173 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Крохмаль Родион Игоревич 234 

2.  Панарина Юлия Борисовна  232 

3.  Просветлюк Анжелика Владимировна  230 

4.  Васькова Екатерина Евгеньевна  227 

5.  Мирошниченко Юлия Николаевна 227 

6.  Фадеева Татьяна  Александровна 226 

7.  Данилова Екатерина Анатольевна 225 

8.  Воронцов Владислав Сергеевич 225 

9.  Меркулов Семен Владимирович 223 

10.  Пащенко Наталья Николаевна 222 

11.  Воробьева Юлия Владимировна  222 

12.  Епихина Ольга Владимировна 221 

 

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Мекечинова Ася Альбертовна 153 

2.  Шинкарюк Сабина Николаевна 152 

3.  Снигирева Елена Васильевна 130 

4.  Козорезова Надежда Сергеевна 163 
 

 



СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ РАБОТЫ С МОЛОДЕЖЬЮ» 
 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

 Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Холодкова Алина Олеговна 213 

2.  Распопина Юлия Игоревна 192 

3.  Ваулина Александра Валерьевна 185 

4.  Мурашкина Алена Игоревна 182 

5.  Попова Наталья Андреевна 174 

6.  Иродова Екатерина Васильевна 158 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Мальцев Никита Сергеевич  226 

2.  Величко Елена Сергеевна 224 

3.  Пухов Михаил Олегович 223 

4.  Чуйко Дарья Васильевна 222 

5.  Еськова Евгения Сергеевна  220 

6.  Буньков Андрей Сергеевич 218 

7.  Волокитина Татьяна Михайловна 217 

8.  Смоленская Юлия Владимировна 216 

9.  Макарова Дарья Сергеевна 216 

 

РЕЗЕРВ 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

 

№ 
п/п 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Общ. 
Балл 

1 Жабина Оксана Анатольевна 215 

2 Тимирязева Дарья Валерьевна 215 

3 Колондина Айана Николаевна 214 

4 Стяжкина Ольга Викторовна 213 

5 Изотова Ксения Владимировна 212 

6 Капустина Анастасия Сергеевна 212 

7 Бибикова Алена Ильинична 212 

8 Иванова Ольга Юрьевна 211 

9 Краснослабодцева Валентина Викторовна 211 

10 Капустин Алексей Андреевич 211 

11 Залевская Виктория Викторовна 211 

12 Лунева Ксения Алексеевна 211 

13 Руднева Елена Леонидовна 211 

14 Антоненко Елена Николаевна 211 



15 Качесова Елена Станиславовна 211 

16 Воронкина Екатерина Сергеевна 209 

17 Мелихова Наталья Григорьевна 208 

18 Анай-оол Аржаана Александровна 208 

19 Андрющенко Марина Сергеевна 208 

20 Орлова Алла Евгеньевна 207 

21 Павлюк Светлана Михайловна 207 

22 Трофименко Марина Юрьевна 206 

23 Гейбель Евгений Давыдович 205 

24 Духанина Галина Александровна 205 

25 Перфильева Дарья Викторовна 204 

26 Шепелева Светлана Владимировна 204 

27 Мустафин Роман Ренатович 204 

28 Ильичѐва Ольга Николаевна 204 

29 Франк Ксения Яковлевна 204 

30 Горлова Екатерина Альбертовна 203 

31 Бондаренко Оксана Юрьевна 203 

32 Щеблыкина Вера Сергеевна 203 

33 Брысин Дмитрий Павлович 202 

34 Колпакова Дарья Олеговна 202 

35 Койнова Ирина Викторовна 201 

36 Понурова Алина Владимировна 201 

37 Гулгазарян Регина Борисовна 200 

38 Жданова Екатерина Евгеньевна 200 

39 Лисогор Анастасия Сергеевна 200 

40 Липатова Яна Андреевна 200 

41 Мазырина Анастасия Александровна 200 

42 Мачкалян Дарья Александровна 200 

43 Долженко Ольга Васильевна 200 

44 Попова Валерия Юрьевна 200 

45 Шелудякова Марина Олеговна 199 

46 Демченко Жанна Владимировна 198 

47 Осьмакова Галина Андреевна 198 

48 Неуймин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 198 

49 Машкина Екатерина Сергеевна 198 

50 Малахов Илья Юрьевич 198 

51 Крючкова Анастасия Игоревна 198 

52 Литвишков Владимир Владимирович 198 

53 Очурдяпова Ирина Дмитриевна 198 

54 Голощапова Анастасия Александровна 197 

55 Шушков Константин Андреевич 197 

56 Никонов Никита Константинович 197 

57 Амелькин Александр Сергеевич 196 



58 Буркун Анастасия Олеговна 196 

59 Жук Юлия Сергеевна 196 

60 Тищенко Сергей Сергеевич 194 

61 Мареев Никита Сергеевич 194 

62 Князева Ирина Михайловна 194 

63 Брюханцева Елена Владимировна 194 

64 Серикова Анна Витальевна 194 

65 Тангаева Марина Сергеевна 193 

66 Гредюшкина Римма Олеговна 192 

67 Леонов Андрей Андреевич 191 

68 Астрелина Наталья Вячеславовна 191 

69 Смоляров Максим Евгеньевич 191 

70 Трошин Илья Александрович 188 

71 Демченко Виктория Владимировна 188 

72 Мусийко Никита Евгеньевич 188 

73 Сергеева Ольга Михайловна 187 

74 Миронова Ксения Александровна 186 

75 Зыга Лилия Сергеевна 185 

76 Нестеров Виталий Игоревич 185 

77 Смирнова Алина Сергеевна 184 

78 Золотарев Иван Владимирович 183 

79 Гореванова Татьяна Александровна 181 

80 Ерышева Яна Юрьевна 181 

81 Нестерова Елена Николаевна 180 

82 Карачева Анастасия Владимировна 180 

83 Фишер Анастасия Александровна 179 

84 Четыркина Светлана Александровна 179 

85 Архипов Олег Николаевич 179 

86 Лещенко Анна Олеговна 178 

87 Клюкин Дмитрий Игоревич 177 

88 Останина Анастасия Юрьевна 176 

89 Оюн Долума Николаевна 175 

90 Баклыкова Екатерина Александровна 174 

91 Асанова Светлана Александровна 173 

92 Молошников Глеб Борисович 172 

93 Малетина Наталья Олеговна 171 

94 Забровский Анатолий Владимирович 169 

95 Лапс Кристина Владимировна 168 

96 Белых Алексей Олегович 166 

97 Новикова Алина Вадимовна 164 

98 Биткин Константин Сергеевич 163 

99 Большаков Александр Викторович 162 

100 Ермаков Андрей Сергеевич 162 



101 Корниенко Сергей Константинович 161 

 

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ «КОНФЛИКТОЛОГИЯ» 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Чернова Жанна Игоревна  176 

2.  Суворов Никита Игоревич 168 

3.  Тушев Никита Александрович 168 

4.  Кононенко Константин Евгеньевич 160 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Кардаева Дарья Дмитриевна 222 

2.  Петрова Мария Сергеевна  221 

3.  Кушникова Дарья Владимировна 220 

4.  Гановская Валентина Сергеевна 218 

5.  Колесникова Анна Михайловна 217 

6.  Колондина Айана Николаевна 214 

 

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Антонов Антон Михайлович 199 

 

РЕЗЕРВ  

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 
п/п 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Общ. 
Балл 

1 Тычина Михаил Сергеевич 210 

2 Ветчинкина Алина Дмитриевна 209 

3 Воронкина Екатерина Сергеевна 209 

4 Неретина Анастасия Сергеевна 209 

5 Костина Юлия Юрьевна 209 

6 Андрющенко Марина Сергеевна 208 

7 Павлюк Светлана Михайловна 207 

8 Колкова Юлия Ивановна 207 

9 Трофименко Марина Юрьевна 206 

10 Горбунова Татьяна Николаевна 206 

11 Щербакова Дарья Игоревна 206 

12 Гейбель Евгений Давыдович 205 

13 Перфильева Дарья Викторовна 204 



14 Шепелева Светлана Владимировна 204 

15 Юрова Алѐна Дмитриевна 204 

16 Гордиенко Евгений Юрьевич 204 

17 Серикова Александра Евгеньевна 202 

18 Михайлина Вероника Константиновна 201 

19 Койнова Ирина Викторовна 201 

20 Трубачев Анатолий Владимирович 201 

21 Лисогор Анастасия Сергеевна 200 

22 Литвишков Владимир Владимирович 198 

23 Очурдяпова Ирина Дмитриевна 198 

24 Шушков Константин Андреевич 197 

25 Тандыянова Айсылу Ефимовна 197 

26 Амелькин Александр Сергеевич 196 

27 Князева Ирина Михайловна 194 

28 Брюханцева Елена Владимировна 194 

29 Исаева Татьяна Владимировна 193 

30 Тангаева Марина Сергеевна 193 

31 Чалбин Иван Анатольевич 191 

32 Пономарева Юлия Олеговна 191 

33 Когтев Руслан Александрович 190 

34 Федяев Данил Сергеевич 189 

35 Скотникова Любовь Викторовна 189 

36 Кошелева Вероника Валерьевна 188 

37 Мусийко Никита Евгеньевич 188 

38 Сергеева Ольга Михайловна 187 

39 Суртаев Михаил Николаевич 187 

40 Гудникова Татьяна Сергеевна 186 

41 Зыга Лилия Сергеевна 185 

42 Карпач Марина Анатольевна 185 

43 Смирнова Алина Сергеевна 184 

44 Прокопенко Екатерина Николаевна 182 

45 Приходько Алена Николаевна 181 

46 Шатыгина Анна Павловна 181 

47 Аспанова Яна Александровна 180 

48 Гаврилова Алина Николаевна 179 

49 Дерябина Евгения Викторовна 179 

50 Четыркина Светлана Александровна 179 

51 Архипов Олег Николаевич 179 

52 Дорофеева Татьяна Александровна 177 

53 Инюшев Богдан Сергеевич 177 

54 Фролов Никита Юрьевич 177 

55 Широкова Анна Вячеславовна 176 

56 Хохлов Кирилл Евгеньевич 176 



57 Фурсова Татьяна Александровна 176 

58 Кизилов Артем Владимирович 174 

59 Баклыкова Екатерина Александровна 174 

60 Лущеко Мария Олеговна 173 

61 Молошников Глеб Борисович 172 

62 Картышев Ырысту Николаевич 172 

63 Разенкова Виктория Геннадьевна 172 

64 Малетина Наталья Олеговна 171 

65 Сердюкова Светлана Игоревна 170 

66 Николаев Денис Владимирович 169 

67 Коваленко Анна Сергеевна 169 

68 Попова Инна Константиновна 169 

69 Панкина Юлия Николаевна 168 

70 Понкратьева Анастасия Михайловна 168 

71 Чернухо Татьяна Юрьевна 168 

72 Дорохов Эдуард Вячеславович 167 

73 Белых Алексей Олегович 166 

74 Фалейчик Юлия Игоревна 166 

75 Юферова Ксения Алексеевна 166 

76 Воробьѐва Ирина Викторовна 165 

77 Глушкова Ксения Борисовна 165 

78 Вострова Алѐна Олеговна 164 

79 Биткин Константин Сергеевич 163 

80 Синегубова Мария Александровна 163 

81 Кузмин Денис Борисович 163 

82 Аверина Ольга Вячеславовна 163 

83 Пятова Лариса Анатольевна 162 

84 Рябцев Илья Сергеевич 161 

85 Калачѐва Алѐна Александровна 161 

86 Корниенко Сергей Константинович 161 

87 Якубовская Карина Александровна 161 

88 Короткевич Александра Юрьевна 160 

89 Эртель Валерия Валерьевна 158 

90 Крючкова Юлия Александровна 156 

91 Тебекова Надежда Витальевна 154 

92 Немчинова Мария Александровна 153 

93 Антонова Кристина Анатольевна 153 

94 Амзараков Никита Андреевич 152 

95 Бабурин Андрей Иванович 152 

96 Гилева Екатерина Викторовна 150 

97 Цапко Ксения Андреевна 146 

98 Лобас Денис Геннадьевич 145 

99 Гафуров Александр Ринатович 145 



100 Тарасенко Виктория Александровна 144 

101 Фурзикова Оксана Игоревна 142 

102 Трофимова Екатерина Олеговна 135 

 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «СОЦИОЛОГИЯ» 

 

ВНЕ КОНКУРСА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Черноусова Екатерина Николаевна 167 

2.  Зарубина Дарья Игоревна  155 

3.  Валдеева Ольга Владимировна 138 

4.  Демчинова Тандалай Владимировна 137 

5.  Пузырева Маргарита Сергеевна 130 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Баранова Евгения Павловна 202 

2.  Надельфейнас Юлия Михайловна 193 

3.  Ступина Наталья Алексеевна 181 

4.  Калинина Маргарита Владимировна    174 

5.  Репина Ольга Игоревна 165 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Морковкина Анастасия Геннадьевна 230 

2.  Попова Ольга Юрьевна 230 

3.  Гурова Татьяна Юрьевна  228 

4.  Криковцова Мария Николаевна 228 

5.  Симакова Ольга Андреевна 226 

6.  Калиничева Татьяна Алексеевна 223 

7.  Андреева Анна Юрьевна  223 

 

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Герман Яна Игоревна 156 

2.  Кирносова Юлия Владимировна  135 

3.  Терешко Юлия Сергеевна  133 

4.  Денисова Светлана Анатольевна 118 

5.  Мельников Роман Евгеньевич 113 

6.  Дорофеев Владимир Витальевич 106 



РЕЗЕРВ 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 
Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Общ. 

Балл 

1 Лысенко Екатерина Сергеевна 222 

2 Кулеш Арина Владимировна 221 

3 Шевелина Ольга Алексеевна 221 

4 Кабакова Яна Сергеевна 221 

5 Вешагурова Диана Башировна 221 

6 Клоос Юлия Анатольевна 218 

7 Устюжанина Екатерина Владимировна 218 

8 Усманова Лилия Олеговна 218 

9 Жупиков Евгений Сергеевич 218 

10 Сапожникова Юлия Александровна 217 

11 Трушева Юлия Сергеевна 217 

12 Татарникова Евгения Михайловна 217 

13 Зыбцева Зоя Александровна 217 

14 Дмитриева Ольга Борисовна 217 

15 Дамбит Василий Георгиевич 216 

16 Фадеева Татьяна Александровна 216 

17 Якимова Марина Германовна 216 

18 Забродина Ксения Андреевна 215 

19 Мазурок Владислава Николаевна 215 

20 Погорелова Елена Владимировна 215 

21 Гончарова Елена Сергеевна 213 

22 Чуханова Евгения Андреевна 213 

23 Лунѐва Ольга Викторовна 213 

24 Новокшонова Татьяна Николаевна 212 

25 Кириллова Надежда Ивановна 212 

26 Нижебойченко Екатерина Евгеньевна 212 

27 Булах Владимир Викторович 212 

28 Герцович Софья Михайловна 212 

29 Осина Ольга Николаевна 211 

30 Скрипник Вера Игоревна 211 

31 Григорьева Наталия Анатольевна 211 

32 Карпова Елена Викторовна 211 

33 Торконяк Ирина Васильевна 210 

34 Труханова Наталья Сергеевна 210 

35 Кудрявцева Ирина Алексеевна 210 

36 Жмакина Марина Олеговна 210 

37 Комарова Татьяна Алексеевна 210 

38 Когтев Руслан Александрович 209 

39 Морковина Екатерина Андреевна 209 



40 Рожкова Екатерина Витальевна 209 

41 Шатов Сергей Сергеевич 209 

42 Щеблыкина Вера Сергеевна 209 

43 Кузьменко Любовь Александровна 209 

44 Михайлова Олеся Константиновна 209 

45 Гладченко Ирина Александровна 208 

46 Кукарцева Ксения Ивановна 208 

47 Рахманова Елена Алексеевна 208 

48 Жабина Оксана Анатольевна 208 

49 Елизарова Ольга Андреевна 207 

50 Ячменева Кристина Валерьевна 207 

51 Оськина Марина Сергеевна 207 

52 Мыльникова Ангелина Игоревна 207 

53 Ракова Дарья Сергеевна 207 

54 Нечаева Александра Юрьевна 207 

55 Трушина Марина Андреевна 206 

56 Иванова Татьяна Сергеевна 206 

57 Свирина Елена Владимировна 206 

58 Александрова Ксения Сергеевна 206 

59 Смотрина Наталья Александровна 206 

60 Демьянова Ирина Юрьевна 206 

61 Ковылина Анастасия Игоревна 206 

62 Качесова Анна Викторовна 205 

63 Диденко Артем Юрьевич 205 

64 Величко Елена Сергеевна 205 

65 Дмуха Алина Сергеевна 205 

66 Алексеева Алеся Андреевна 205 

67 Жук Юлия Сергеевна 205 

68 Когтев Илья Александрович 204 

69 Шишкина Татьяна Викторовна 204 

70 Старухина Ольга Сергеевна 204 

71 Сидельников Александр Викторович 204 

72 Алехина Юлия Евгеньевна 204 

73 Сусликова Наталья Витальевна 203 

74 Агуреева Галина Валериевна 203 

75 Гайсина Валентина Александровна 203 

76 Мякиш Екатерина Геннадьевна 203 

77 Бодрягина Кристина Евгеньевна 203 

78 Беляева Ольга Владимировна 203 

79 Юрова Алѐна Дмитриевна 203 

80 Гусева Евгения Анатольевна 203 

81 Кретинина Анастасия Юрьевна 203 

82 Труфанова Елена Юрьевна 203 



83 Хукаленко Юлия Викторовна 203 

84 Бибикова Алена Ильинична 203 

85 Курепин Антон Юрьевич 203 

86 Леонтьева Мария Геннадьевна 203 

87 Бурулева Юлия Петровна 202 

88 Максимов Павел Сергеевич 202 

89 Лахонина Олеся Борисовна 202 

90 Третьяк Дарья Александровна 202 

91 Баранова Евгения Павловна 202 

92 Горшенѐва Татьяна Сергеевна 201 

93 Шабалина Наталья Александровна 201 

94 Отт Александра Евгеньевна 201 

95 Цеберябова Алена Юрьевна 201 

96 Губанова Наталья Викторовна 201 

97 Орлова Алла Евгеньевна 200 

98 Муравлѐва Полина Игоревна 200 

99 Петухов Антон Сергеевич 200 

100 Шутова Мария Александровна 200 

101 Слугина Юлия Сергеевна 200 

102 Исаева Татьяна Владимировна 200 

103 Гривин Вадим Олегович 200 

104 Чернова Ирина Владимировна 200 

105 Кутявин Сергей Владимирович 199 

106 Прохорова Елена Аркадьевна 199 

107 Шадрин Денис Игоревич 199 

108 Анупреева Яна Николаева 199 

109 Игнатенко Татьяна Борисовна 199 

110 Тарасенко Мария Алексеевна 199 

111 Конарева Юлия Александровна 199 

112 Киркижева Елена Игоревна 199 

113 Леконцева Оксана Олеговна 199 

114 Морозов Виталий Александрович 199 

115 Теплухина Елена Викторовна 199 

116 Кузнецова Ксения Алексеевна 199 

117 Керенский Александр Александрович 198 

118 Кох Роксана Рашидовна 198 

119 Колпакова Дарья Олеговна 198 

120 Богомолова Юлия Вячеславовна 198 

121 Краснослабодцева Валентина Викторовна 198 

122 Абрамова Оксана Сергеевна 198 

123 Бубенщикова Ольга Викторовна 198 

124 Воронкина Екатерина Сергеевна 198 

125 Писаренко Алеся Игоревна 198 



126 Петрова Анастасия Сергеевна 198 

127 Черданцева Татьяна Александровна 198 

128 Малафеева Ольга Владимировна 198 

129 Шушков Константин Андреевич 198 

130 Задорожная Марина Николаевна 198 

131 Бурыкина Галина Сергеевна 197 

132 Смышляева Оксана Андреевна 197 

133 Рыков Алексей Викторович 197 

134 Захарова Анна Демьяновна 197 

135 Безредина Юлия Игоревна 197 

136 Григорьева Полина Валерьевна 197 

137 Койнова Ирина Викторовна 197 

138 Шумилова Ольга Владимировна 197 

139 Кулешова Наталья Евгеньевна 197 

140 Евдокимова Анастасия Николаевна 197 

141 Зерцалов Виталий Игоревич 197 

142 Пшеничникова Наталья Александровна 197 

143 Смоленская Юлия Владимировна 197 

144 Некрасенко Евгений Михайлович 197 

145 Лосева Светлана Рафаиловна 197 

146 Ботабаев Мурат Абдырахманович 197 

147 Федорова Ольга Сергеевна 197 

148 Маркова Алена Сергеевна 197 

149 Чернова Екатерина Сергеевна 196 

150 Лисогор Анастасия Сергеевна 196 

151 Силкина Евгения Игоревна 196 

152 Литвинова Алина Геннадьевна 196 

153 Кочкина Татьяна Константиновна 196 

154 Князева Александра Александровна 196 

155 Антонова Диана Андреевна 196 

156 Гилаш Елена Петровна 196 

157 Булгаков Александр Викторович 196 

158 Щедрина Анна Александровна 196 

159 Стафеевская Елена Александровна 196 

160 Демченко Жанна Владимировна 195 

161 Костюченко Маргарита Сергеевна 195 

162 Павлюк Светлана Михайловна 195 

163 Вяткина Евгения Александровна 195 

164 Чмых Наталья Михайловна 195 

165 Ращектаев Андрей Евгеньевич 195 

166 Мишенина Светлана Николаевна 195 

167 Титова Марина Васильевна 195 

168 Коваленко Анастасия Олеговна 195 



169 Замятина Екатерина Игоревна 195 

170 Торбик Яна Дмитриевна 195 

171 Новикова Инна Геннадьевна 195 

172 Неретина Анастасия Сергеевна 195 

173 Лунева Ксения Алексеевна 195 

174 Винокурова Полина Сергеевна 195 

175 Чепурная Татьяна Васильевна 195 

176 Дейс Екатерина Владимировна 194 

177 Альбах Виктория Александровна 194 

178 Кокорин Иван Анатольевич 194 

179 Кочутина Евгения Сергеевна 194 

180 Бондаренко Оксана Юрьевна 194 

181 Бухмастова Анна Владимировна 194 

182 Самарина Карина Станиславовна 194 

183 Проскурина Валерия Олеговна 194 

184 Перфильева Дарья Викторовна 193 

185 Дорофеева Марина Андреевна 193 

186 Бородина Яна Андреевна 193 

187 Панюшкина Наталья Алексеевна 193 

188 Воробьева Дарья Сергеевна 193 

189 Гвоздкова Яна Евгеньевна 193 

190 Гаврилова Ольга Евгеньевна 193 

191 Мареев Никита Сергеевич 193 

192 Труфанова Ольга Юрьевна 193 

193 Хох Ольга Игоревна 193 

194 Дымова Маргарита Сергеевна 193 

195 Заречнева Ангелина Сергеевна 193 

196 Сафонова Наталья Викторовна 193 

197 Серикова Анна Витальевна 193 

198 Серикова Анна Витальевна 193 

199 Стребкова Анна Павловна 193 

200 Макиенко Анастасия Викторовна 193 

201 Адаменко Александр Евгеньевич 192 

202 Натанюк Оксана Викторовна 192 

203 Шарохина Дарья Николаевна 192 

204 Александренко Елена Васильевна 192 

205 Кузнецова Татьяна Александровна 192 

206 Рябец Софья Петровна 192 

207 Назарова Дарья Вячеславовна 192 

208 Новосѐлова Марина Витальевна 192 

209 Усова Ирина Александровна 192 

210 Борисова Дарья Дмитриевна 192 

211 Кушникова Дарья Владимировна 192 



212 Кудрина Александра Александровна 192 

213 Купалова Наталья Сергеевна 191 

214 Филатов Станислав Николаевич 191 

215 Зиновьева Татьяна Владимировна 191 

216 Бекичекова Аида Аркадьевна 191 

217 Крылова Юлия Сергеевна 191 

218 Гулидова Наталья Алексеевна 191 

219 Щербакова Кристина Сергеевна 191 

220 Огородник Марина Николаевна 191 

221 Колупаева Алѐна Валерьевна 191 

222 Шапувалова Алина Алексеевна 191 

223 Александрова Юлия Сергеевна 191 

224 Шаманаева Ирина Николаевна 191 

225 Степанова Ирина Геннадиевна 191 

226 Дубогрызова Марина Викторовна 191 

227 Вовк Михаил Сергеевич 191 

228 Заздравных Елена Юрьевна 190 

229 Жейда Анастасия Григорьевна 190 

230 Путивская Александра Владимировна 190 

231 Иванова Яна Викторовна 190 

232 Калинина Дарья Николаевна 190 

233 Криницина Алина Александровна 190 

234 Сафронова Светлана Владимировна 190 

235 Колосова Галина Витальевна 190 

236 Андрющенко Марина Сергеевна 190 

237 Ильина Юлия Николаевна 190 

238 Скоропупова Мария Сергеевна 190 

239 Жулина Елена Сергеевна 190 

240 Николаев Денис Владимирович 189 

241 Гаас Наталья Васильевна 189 

242 Дюндикова Анна Александровна 189 

243 Карзакова Ксения Александровна 189 

244 Лагунов Тимофей Павлович 189 

245 Крамаренко Анастасия Андреевна 189 

246 Савин Артем Вячеславович 189 

247 Баранова Анастасия Владимировна 189 

248 Бекетов Егор Кириллович 189 

249 Бочурко Екатерина Николаевна 189 

250 Мамонтова Софья Сергеевна 189 

251 Зайцева Елена Сергеевна 189 

252 Каржаневская Кристина Эдуардовна 189 

253 Чернова Анна Андреевна 189 

254 Логинова Яна Владимировна 189 



255 Межуева Елизавета Олеговна 188 

256 Гейбель Евгений Давыдович 188 

257 Селиванова Ирина Александровна 188 

258 Ленкова Кристина Сергеевна 188 

259 Макарова Дарья Сергеевна 188 

260 Усикова Алина Андреевна 188 

261 Твиритина Надежда Викторовна 188 

262 Дурнева Татьяна Валерьевна 188 

263 Кузнецов Евгений Анатольевич 188 

264 Чиркова Елена Евгеньевна 188 

265 Чичерина Олеся Павловна 188 

266 Бочарова Ольга Владимировна 188 

267 Вахлова Софья Сергеевна 188 

268 Гетц Ирина Викторовна 187 

269 Гуркович Юлия Александровна 187 

270 Абляхова Маргарита Викторовна 187 

271 Севостьянова Татьяна Валериевна 187 

272 Кузнецов Александр Васильевич 187 

273 Язовская Ксения Олеговна 187 

274 Логунова Ирина Григорьевна 187 

275 Пилюгина Оксана Владимировна 187 

276 Гудникова Татьяна Сергеевна 187 

277 Пилюченко Ольга Константиновна 187 

278 Дайбова Анна Андреевна 186 

279 Гальцова Светлана Александровна 186 

280 Кноль Александр Владимирович 186 

281 Аксѐнова Яна Олеговна 186 

282 Зенюк Валерия Владимировна 186 

283 Менщикова Яна Викторовна 186 

284 Танина Лариса Николаевна 186 

285 Селютина Анастасия Владимировна 186 

286 Кремнева Светлана Викторовна 186 

287 Попова Валерия Юрьевна 186 

288 Павлова Виктория Александровна 185 

289 Лукьянова Ксения Николаевна 185 

290 Гирѐв Андрей Сергеевич 185 

291 Небылица Евгений Александрович 185 

292 Золотарева Наталья Сергеевна 185 

293 Кравчук Артем Юрьевич 185 

294 Пономарева Юлия Олеговна 185 

295 Фролов Никита Юрьевич 185 

296 Яцухно Валерий Валерьевич 185 

297 Байгонакова Гульшарат Аманболдыновна 185 



298 Дормидонтова Анастасия Станиславовна 185 

299 Калинина Людмила Александровна 185 

300 Мок Екатерина Александровна 184 

301 Зеленская Анастасия Андреевна 184 

302 Зейберт Любовь Валерьевна 184 

303 Лещенко Анна Олеговна 184 

304 Тебенькова Ольга Сергеевна 184 

305 Маркова Юлия Олеговна 184 

306 Шатыгина Анна Павловна 184 

307 Пилюгин Николай Александрович 184 

308 Диринг Елена Федоровна 184 

309 Кочергова Екатерина Евгеньевна 184 

310 Тарасов Илья Юрьевич 183 

311 Русакова Елена Викторовна 183 

312 Румянцева Наталия Викторовна 183 

313 Курбатова Марина Евгеньевна 183 

314 Захарова Александра Владимировна 183 

315 Дерябина Евгения Викторовна 183 

316 Гафнер Ольга Федоровна 183 

317 Братиков Александр Борисович 183 

318 Никитина Оксана Анатольевна 183 

319 Козлова Марина Васильевна 183 

320 Дрыгина Евгения Васильевна 183 

321 Кузнецова Надежда Вячеславовна 182 

322 Рогошкова Мария Ивановна 182 

323 Доронин Федор Александрович 182 

324 Мамхегова Анастасия Мухадиновна 182 

325 Рогозин Роман Евгеньевич 182 

326 Жердева Татьяна Васильевна 182 

327 Поторочина Екатерина Сергеевна 182 

328 Соломеева Анастасия Николаевна 182 

329 Ларина Алѐна Владимировна 182 

330 Антропов Николай Сергеевич 182 

331 Красюков Илья Эдуардович 182 

332 Ларионова Екатерина Сергеевна 182 

333 Сурикова Ольга Александровна 182 

334 Мурашкина Алена Игоревна 182 

335 Костенко Наталья Андреевна 181 

336 Галина Мария Сергеевна 181 

337 Федоров Иван Николаевич 181 

338 Жильникова Нина Николаевна 181 

339 Шульц Сергей Сергеевич 181 

340 Сехина Наталья Игоревна 181 



341 Цурман Светлана Станиславовна 181 

342 Валуйский Антон Васильевич 181 

343 Ткаленко Юлия Александровна 181 

344 Прокопенко Екатерина Николаевна 181 

345 Шапочкин Александр Олегович 181 

346 Кунаева Сандугаш Александровна 180 

347 Леер Ольга Александровна 180 

348 Гофман Евгений Сергеевич 180 

349 Щербинина Кристина Сергеевна 180 

350 Кароннов Владимир Александрович 180 

351 Гаврилова Алина Николаевна 180 

352 Ширяева Алена Валерьевна 180 

353 Овчарова Наталья Васильевна 180 

354 Казанцева Юлия Михайловна 180 

355 Шадшева Юлия Геннадьевна 180 

356 Мясоедова Екатерина Павловна 180 

357 Малыш Антон Сергеевич 180 

358 Толокина Елизавета Игоревна 180 

359 Винивитина Евгения Андреевна 180 

360 Кормишкина Юлия Сергеевна 180 

361 Седькова Екатерина Михайловна 179 

362 Хомченко Денис Сергеевич 179 

363 Шишманцева Дарья Валерьевна 179 

364 Башунов Максим Алексеевич 179 

365 Ходыкин Александр Евгеньевич 179 

366 Лучанинова Ольга Владимировна 179 

367 Астрелина Наталья Вячеславовна 179 

368 Балабрикова Екатерина Валерьевна 179 

369 Амзараков Сергей Михайлович 179 

370 Смакотина Юлия Игоревна 179 

371 Комарова Ксения Евгеньевна 179 

372 Тангаева Марина Сергеевна 179 

373 Картечкин Виталий Сергеевич 179 

374 Полусухина Елена Сергеевна 178 

375 Дорофеева Татьяна Александровна 178 

376 Мякишева Ксения Витальевна 178 

377 Басалаева Елена Михайловна 178 

378 Нестерова Елена Николаевна 178 

379 Мигачева Мария Владимировна 178 

380 Шадрина Екатерина Петровна 178 

381 Доронин Роман Викторович 178 

382 Казакова Виктория Владимировна 178 

383 Панкина Юлия Николаевна 178 



384 Мантурова Алиса Сергеевна 178 

385 Бурдейная Ксения Георгиевна 178 

386 Савенко Валентина Владимировна 178 

387 Чебакова Ольга Анатольевна 178 

388 Голованова Елена Владимировна 178 

389 Федоткин Дмитрий Юрьевич 178 

390 Косачева Анастасия Владимировна 178 

391 Распопов Сергей Викторович 177 

392 Кульбина Юлия Владимировна 177 

393 Самосенко Денис Александрович 177 

394 Чернова Анастасия Александровна 177 

395 Киселев Денис Евгеньевич 177 

396 Копейкина Анастасия Алексеевна 177 

397 Тудашева Галина Георгиевна 177 

398 Шакин Константин Аркадьевич 177 

399 Раскулина Анастасия Вячеславовна 177 

400 Жеребцова Людмила Андреевна 177 

401 Белозерова Ольга Андреевна 177 

402 Чесноков Никита Игоревич 177 

403 Петриченко Ирина Александровна 177 

404 Нестеров Виталий Игоревич 177 

405 Смокина Сюзанна Юрьевна 177 

406 Литвишков Владимир Владимирович 177 

407 Кикоть Елена Сергеевна 177 

408 Дунин Максим Александрович 177 

409 Пыжик Павел Павлович 176 

410 Сухорукова Ольга Геннадьевна 176 

411 Колмакова Юлия Петровна 176 

412 Амелькин Александр Сергеевич 176 

413 Делинский Артем Андреевич 176 

414 Игнатенко Николай Сергеевич 176 

415 Кузьмина Арина Михайловна 176 

416 Новиков Александр Сергеевич 176 

417 Трунтаева Юлия Владимировна 176 

418 Горячева Ольга Владимировна 176 

419 Суртаев Михаил Николаевич 176 

420 Косолапова Анастасия Владимировна 176 

421 Березуцкая Татьяна Олеговна 176 

422 Лебедева Дарья Евгеньевна 176 

423 Мананникова Александра Сергеевна 176 

424 Фурсова Татьяна Александровна 176 

425 Тураев Виталий Александрович 176 

426 Махина Ольга Анатольевна 176 



427 Беломытцева Марина Владимировна 176 

428 Дубровин Евгений Анатольевич 176 

429 Аксенова Анастасия Николаевна 175 

430 Галат Евгений Владимирович 175 

431 Тырышкина Марина Николаевна 175 

432 Алдабаева Татьяна Николаевна 175 

433 Оюн Долума Николаевна 175 

434 Акулинина Елена Павловна 175 

435 Иванова Юлия Алексеевна 175 

436 Дьяченко Никита Сергеевич 175 

437 Четыркина Светлана Александровна 175 

438 Ивлева Маргарита Сергеевна 175 

439 Ан-Ун-Сан Евгений Сергеевич 174 

440 Качусова Кристина Александровна 174 

441 Дорогой Виталий Юрьевич 174 

442 Якель Мария Валерьевна 174 

443 Прокопьева Анна Игоревна 174 

444 Морозова Дарья Сергеевна 174 

445 Антипенко Юлия Николаевна 174 

446 Прокопенко Дмитрий Николаевич 174 

447 Резинкова Мария Евгеньевна 174 

448 Полторыхина Марина Владимировна 174 

449 Савина Каролина Андреевна 174 

450 Беспалова Регина Игоревна 174 

451 Бедак Денис Александрович 174 

452 Худенко Максим Андреевич 174 

453 Сергеева Ольга Михайловна 173 

454 Якунина Инна Геннадьевна 173 

455 Бочинина Наталья Николаевна 173 

456 Капичников Александр Сергеевич 173 

457 Фролова Карина Витальевна 173 

458 Клейменова Анна Игоревна 173 

459 Черкасов Данил Сергеевич 173 

460 Саблина Алена Вадимовна 173 

461 Зубцова Кристина Константиновна 173 

462 Братухина Екатерина Юрьевна 173 

463 Кучина Мария Александровна 172 

464 Першин Дмитрий Александрович 172 

465 Мишарин Константин Владимирович 172 

466 Приходько Алена Николаевна 172 

467 Жиляева Татьяна Николаевна 172 

468 Набоко Людмила Николаевна 172 

469 Михайленко Жанна Евгеньевна 172 



470 Кошкарева Анастасия Николаевна 172 

471 Титаева Жанна Владимировна 172 

472 Маршанникова Софья Игоревна 172 

473 Рябова Светлана Викторовна 172 

474 Зеленцова Алена Александровна 172 

475 Колпакова Екатерина Андреевна 172 

476 Третьяков Никита Александрович 171 

477 Ивашкина Алина Александровна 171 

478 Ермакова Татьяна Васильевна 171 

479 Щербакова Анастасия Геннадьевна 171 

480 Вострова Алѐна Олеговна 171 

481 Полякова Кристина Васильевна 171 

482 Понкратьева Анастасия Михайловна 171 

483 Новикова Татьяна Андреевна 171 

484 Баклыкова Екатерина Александровна 171 

485 Евдокимова Виктория Николаевна 171 

486 Тузовская Надежда Сергеевна 170 

487 Коваленко Анна Сергеевна 170 

488 Кудинова Татьяна Евгеньевна 170 

489 Меньщикова Оксана Александровна 170 

490 Сибиркина Ксения Сергеевна 170 

491 Шадрина Дарья Викторовна 170 

492 Донцова Наталья Евгеньевна 170 

493 Шаранда Борис Сергеевич 170 

494 Суббот Николай Иванович 170 

495 Шиллер Татьяна Юрьевна 170 

496 Карпач Марина Анатольевна 170 

497 Кузнецова Алина Владимировна 169 

498 Батрак Ярослав Юрьевич 169 

499 Терехов Александр Александрович 169 

500 Подлесных Вера Анатольевна 169 

501 Тимошечкин Артем Александрович 169 

502 Рожкова Аляна Ильинична 169 

503 Лухтан Анна Петровна 169 

504 Чаплыгин Валентина Андреевна 169 

505 Смирнова Алина Сергеевна 169 

506 Кравцова Екатерина Юрьевна 169 

507 Козлова Яна Павловна 169 

508 Дзюба Ирина Сергеевна 169 

509 Ивахненко Екатерина Васильевна 169 

510 Тюменцева Екатерина Анатольевна 168 

511 Смирнова Дарья Сергеевна 168 

512 Зыга Лилия Сергеевна 168 



513 Асанова Светлана Александровна 168 

514 Волженина Татьяна Васильевна 168 

515 Тебекова Надежда Витальевна 168 

516 Тарасов Вадим Николаевич 168 

517 Сапетин Антон Олегович 168 

518 Миронова Алина Игоревна 168 

519 Сухих Александр Валерьевич 168 

520 Федонькин Роман Владимирович 168 

521 Дурыманова Анна Сергеевна 168 

522 Инсигенов Денис Владимирович 168 

523 Степанов Роман Евгеньевич 167 

524 Летяева Елена Владимировна 167 

525 Метасова Алѐна Олеговна 167 

526 Зорькина Наталья Михайловна 167 

527 Каплей Артур Евгеньевич 167 

528 Ачкасова Татьяна Николаевна 167 

529 Кыбыева Айкинэ Александровна 167 

530 Государкина Юлия Андреевна 167 

531 Рехтина Наталья Сергеевна 167 

532 Желтухина Надежда Владимировна 167 

533 Почтарев Александр Артурович 167 

534 Рожкова Анна Евгеньевна 166 

535 Омарова Мадина Хирамагомедовна 166 

536 Жилин Илья Евгеньевич 166 

537 Синельникова Олеся Александровна 166 

538 Клевцова Юлия Андреевна 166 

539 Зырянова Татьяна Евгеньевна 166 

540 Волченко Алеся Анатольевна 166 

541 Фигурова Татьяна Михайловна 166 

542 Селиванова Екатерина Сергеевна 166 

543 Кузмин Денис Борисович 166 

544 Бондарев Виктор Сергеевич 165 

545 Усолкин Роман Александрович 165 

546 Михайлова Анастасия Сергеевна 165 

547 Кашнова Валентина Александровна 165 

548 Тибекина Марина Борисовна 165 

549 Шифанова Елена Валерьевна 165 

550 Хачатурян Вадим Сергеевич 165 

551 Майманова Любовь Дмитриевна 165 

552 Шагалин Даниил Александрович 165 

553 Климанский Иван Витальевич 165 

554 Борисова Алѐна Васильевна 165 

555 Катунина Алина Витальевна 165 



556 Ермакова Алѐна Юрьевна 165 

557 Мельман Екатерина Викторовна 164 

558 Обысов Роман Александрович 164 

559 Трунова Светлана Игоревна 164 

560 Вербах Алина Сергеевна 164 

561 Букирева Юлия Николаевна 164 

562 Иванова Елена Сергеевна 164 

563 Торконяк Юлиан Владимирович 164 

564 Дармаков Максим Викторович 164 

565 Волчкова Алина Александровна 164 

566 Рябчун Марина Анатольевна 164 

567 Кочнева Мария Владимировна 164 

568 Еремеева Лидия Сергеевна 164 

569 Крюкова Анна Олеговна 164 

570 Насонова Алина Викторовна 164 

571 Булгакова Марианна Николаевна 163 

572 Качесова Инга Романовна 163 

573 Черноокова Анастасия Вадимовна 163 

574 Семергеева Алина Александровна 163 

575 Соловьева Евгения Александровна 163 

576 Зинова Оксана Максимовна 163 

577 Петрова Анастасия Юрьевна 163 

578 Киктенко Галина Геннадьевна 163 

579 Беккер Наталья Валентиновна 163 

580 Сибин Антон Николаевич 163 

581 Фомина Евгения Валерьевна 163 

582 Видунова Анна Владимировна 163 

583 Милованова Наталья Сергеевна 163 

584 Луханин Константин Олегович 163 

585 Чернухо Татьяна Юрьевна 163 

586 Пушкин Роман Евгеньевич 162 

587 Еременко Ольга Евгеньевна 162 

588 Разенкова Ирина Михайловна 162 

589 Павлова Анна Павловна 162 

590 Джафарова Гульнара Фирудиновна 162 

591 Кузнецова Марина Фѐдоровна 162 

592 Неверова Анастасия Борисовна 162 

593 Щеголев Александр Евгеньевич 162 

594 Пономарева Альбина Борисовна 162 

595 Кащеев Константин Дмитриевич 162 

596 Швенк Олеся Евгеньевна 161 

597 Пивоварова Валерия Викторовна 161 

598 Зуева Инна Юрьевна 161 



599 Осинцева Маргарита Николаевна 161 

600 Будник Кристина Игоревна 161 

601 Селезнев Александр Александрович 161 

602 Эйдельман Кристина Андреевна 161 

603 Сафронова Евгения Андреевна 161 

604 Медальская Екатерина Геннадьевна 161 

605 Удовихина Елена Павловна 161 

606 Губернаторова Алена Андреевна 160 

607 Верещагин Михаил Юрьевич 160 

608 Кондратьева Дарья Олеговна 160 

609 Жданова Мария Юрьевна 160 

610 Лакшинская Анастасия Сергеевна 160 

611 Кнауб Регина Александровна 160 

612 Слякаева Карина Рустамовна 160 

613 Костина Ирина Александровна 159 

614 Гриднева Елена Александровна 159 

615 Фишер Анастасия Александровна 159 

616 Шипунова Татьяна Сергеевна 159 

617 Иванова Ксения Вячеславовна 159 

618 Озеров Никита Евгеньевич 159 

619 Гречишникова Кристина Николаевна 159 

620 Шинкина Алѐна Георгиевна 159 

621 Останина Анастасия Юрьевна 158 

622 Воробьѐва Ирина Викторовна 158 

623 Морозова Дарья Николаевна 158 

624 Демина Евгения Сергеевна 158 

625 Лысенко Анастасия Николаевна 158 

626 Якубовская Карина Александровна 158 

627 Соломатов Сергей Иванович 157 

628 Попова Инна Константиновна 157 

629 Грязнова Валерия Игоревна 157 

630 Грицук Дарья Анатольевна 157 

631 Кантиевская Софья Валерьевна 156 

632 Сидоркина Екатерина Егоровна 156 

633 Ванюшкина Анастасия Юрьевна 156 

634 Егорова Валентина Владимировна 156 

635 Бабанакова Юлия Евгеньевна 156 

636 Мурзина Алена Александровна 156 

637 Каширский Кирилл Андреевич 156 

638 Ненашева Юлия Игоревна 156 

639 Разенкова Виктория Геннадьевна 156 

640 Диннер Ольга Сергеевна 155 

641 Женгозинова Жулдус Жуматаевна 155 



642 Шабалина Марина Евгеньевна 155 

643 Бегенов Мади Алексеевич 155 

644 Софиенко Игорь Владимирович 155 

645 Петухов Данил Викторович 155 

646 Вольшмидт Елена Владимировна 155 

647 Козлитина Анна Сергеевна 155 

648 Волохань Виктор Петрович 155 

649 Савельева Елена Александровна 154 

650 Комарин Дмитрий Андреевич 154 

651 Третьякова Александра Алексеевна 154 

652 Аксененко Кристина Алесандровна 154 

653 Щербакова Наталья Сергеевна 153 

654 Яковлева Наталья Александровна 153 

655 Осинина Алѐна Олеговна 153 

656 Миронова Марина Сергеевна 153 

657 Немчинова Мария Александровна 153 

658 Аверина Ольга Вячеславовна 153 

659 Биксультанова Айслу Сергеевна 152 

660 Каюда Елена Николаевна 152 

661 Фоминцева Светлана Анатольевна 152 

662 Ружинская Виктория Александровна 152 

663 Михайлова Марина Николаевна 152 

664 Марискина Марина Евгеньевна 151 

665 Гилева Екатерина Викторовна 151 

666 Кушакова Татьяна Сергеевна 151 

667 Антюхин Сергей Витальевич 151 

668 Паникоровская Анастасия Андреевна 151 

669 Калинина Дарина Алексеевна 151 

670 Ралко Анастасия Юрьевна 150 

671 Бабурин Андрей Иванович 150 

672 Молошников Глеб Борисович 150 

673 Евтифеева Ксения Андреевна 150 

674 Лебедев Сергей Александрович 150 

675 Качеев Михаил Васильевич 150 

676 Тушев Никита Александрович 150 

677 Золова Татьяна Сергеевна 150 

678 Иванцов Михаил Вячеславович 150 

679 Селицкая Юлия Валерьевна 149 

680 Унжакова Анастасия Андреевна 149 

681 Репина Валерия Дмитриевна 149 

682 Александрова Ксения Павловна 149 

683 Кайгородова Наталья Сергеевна 149 

684 Зиновьева Любовь Валерьевна 148 



685 Биткин Константин Сергеевич 148 

686 Литвякова Елена Александровна 148 

687 Косенко Дарья Александровна 148 

688 Журавлева Александрина Сергеевна 147 

689 Козлова Александра Александровна 147 

690 Гредаев Константин Михайлович 147 

691 Цыганков Александр Сергеевич 146 

692 Гафуров Александр Ринатович 146 

693 Попова Наталья Андреевна 145 

694 Мирошниченко Елена Сергеевна 145 

695 Цапко Ксения Андреевна 145 

696 Коваленко Софья Павловна 145 

697 Киселева Марина Сергеевна 145 

698 Щербакова Олеся Васильевна 145 

699 Останин Дмитрий Алексеевич 144 

700 Коробов Михаил Евгеньевич 144 

701 Рябцев Илья Сергеевич 143 

702 Гончаров Даниил Романович 143 

703 Ткаченко Ирина Анатольевна 143 

704 Душина Ольга Олеговна 141 

705 Манукян Воскеат Нагапетовна 141 

706 Тарабрина Елена Валерьевна 141 

707 Мирошников Сергей Юрьевич 139 

708 Фурзикова Оксана Игоревна 138 

709 Унру Геннадий Владимирович 137 

710 Макаров Арсений Иванович 137 

711 Бердышева Анна Сергеевна 136 

712 Антропова Юлия Александровна 136 

713 Переверзев Александр Евгеньевич 136 

714 Стукова Кристина Витальевна 135 

715 Перминова Надежда Константиновна 134 

716 Терсков Константин Александрович 134 

717 Кобекова Марина Леонидовна 133 

718 Сурай Маргарита Олеговна 132 

719 Афанасьев Александр Сергеевич 131 

720 Циммер Алексей Эдуардович 127 

721 Шустова Валентина Александровна 120 

722 Дробышев Денис Сергеевич 119 

 



СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ПРИКЛАДНАЯ ИНФОРМАТИКА В 

СОЦИОКУЛЬТУРНОЙ СФЕРЕ» 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Ездина Юлия Александровна 212 

2.  Крылова Юлия Сергеевна 191 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. Баллы 

1.  Шумских Антон Владимирович 228 

2.  Кулеш Арина Владимировна 221 

3.  Шевелина Ольга Алексеевна 221 

4.  Вешагурова Диана Башировна 221 

5.  Павлович Татьяна Ивановна 220 

6.  Шмакова Лада Евгеньевна   220 

 

РЕЗЕРВ 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

 

№ 

п/п 
Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Общ. 

Балл 

1 Сидорова Виктория Александровна 219 

2 Клоос Юлия Анатольевна 218 

3 Устюжанина Екатерина Владимировна 218 

4 Радько Екатерина Олеговна 218 

5 Жупиков Евгений Сергеевич 218 

6 Ноздрачева Людмила Николаевна 217 

7 Трушева Юлия Сергеевна 217 

8 Зыбцева Зоя Александровна 217 

9 Дамбит Василий Георгиевич 216 

10 Киреев Дмитрий Владимирович 215 

11 Забродина Ксения Андреевна 215 

12 Погорелова Елена Владимировна 215 

13 Карпушкин Александр Николаевич 215 

14 Пунина Мария Андреевна 215 

15 Нижебойченко Екатерина Евгеньевна 212 

16 Булах Владимир Викторович 212 

17 Шигин Андрей Игоревич 212 

18 Скрипник Вера Игоревна 211 

19 Карпова Елена Викторовна 211 

20 Капустин Василий Андреевич 211 



21 Мальцев Александр Александрович 210 

22 Кудрявцева Ирина Алексеевна 210 

23 Когтев Руслан Александрович 209 

24 Шатов Сергей Сергеевич 209 

25 Щеблыкина Вера Сергеевна 209 

26 Трошина Александра Валентиновна 209 

27 Тимирязева Дарья Валерьевна 209 

28 Кузьменко Любовь Александровна 209 

29 Михайлова Олеся Константиновна 209 

30 Соловьѐва Евгения Игоревна 208 

31 Рахманова Елена Алексеевна 208 

32 Николаенко Дарья Михайловна 208 

33 Оськина Марина Сергеевна 207 

34 Пятышева Ольга Алексеевна 207 

35 Соломахина Марианна Вячеславовна 206 

36 Александрова Ксения Сергеевна 206 

37 Ковылина Анастасия Игоревна 206 

38 Качесова Анна Викторовна 205 

39 Дмуха Алина Сергеевна 205 

40 Жук Юлия Сергеевна 205 

41 Понятов Евгений Александрович 204 

42 Старухина Ольга Сергеевна 204 

43 Руднева Елена Леонидовна 204 

44 Анохин Алексей Алексеевич 204 

45 Сидельников Александр Викторович 204 

46 Гайсина Валентина Александровна 203 

47 Хукаленко Юлия Викторовна 203 

48 Курепин Антон Юрьевич 203 

49 Бурулева Юлия Петровна 202 

50 Губанова Наталья Викторовна 201 

51 Петухов Антон Сергеевич 200 

52 Ерѐмина Александра Андреевна 200 

53 Климонтова Ирина Валерьевна 200 

54 Шадрин Денис Игоревич 199 

55 Игнатенко Татьяна Борисовна 199 

56 Буньков Андрей Сергеевич 199 

57 Леконцева Оксана Олеговна 199 

58 Кузнецова Ксения Алексеевна 199 

59 Керенский Александр Александрович 198 

60 Колпакова Дарья Олеговна 198 

61 Писаренко Алеся Игоревна 198 

62 Петрова Анастасия Сергеевна 198 

63 Шушков Константин Андреевич 198 



64 Задорожная Марина Николаевна 198 

65 Бурыкина Галина Сергеевна 197 

66 Смышляева Оксана Андреевна 197 

67 Рыков Алексей Викторович 197 

68 Захарова Анна Демьяновна 197 

69 Дудникова Алѐна Борисовна 197 

70 Евдокимова Анастасия Николаевна 197 

71 Зерцалов Виталий Игоревич 197 

72 Пшеничникова Наталья Александровна 197 

73 Некрасенко Евгений Михайлович 197 

74 Лосева Светлана Рафаиловна 197 

75 Ботабаев Мурат Абдырахманович 197 

76 Логинов Александр Алексеевич 197 

77 Маркова Алена Сергеевна 197 

78 Чернова Екатерина Сергеевна 196 

79 Лисогор Анастасия Сергеевна 196 

80 Кочкина Татьяна Константиновна 196 

81 Саломатина Юлия Евгеньевна 196 

82 Антонова Диана Андреевна 196 

83 Гилаш Елена Петровна 196 

84 Смоляров Максим Евгеньевич 196 

85 Булгаков Александр Викторович 196 

86 Щедрина Анна Александровна 196 

87 Вяткина Евгения Александровна 195 

88 Мишенина Светлана Николаевна 195 

89 Новикова Инна Геннадьевна 195 

90 Савищев Вадим Николаевич 195 

91 Винокурова Полина Сергеевна 195 

92 Колкова Юлия Ивановна 194 

93 Дорофеева Ольга Александровна 194 

94 Мареев Никита Сергеевич 193 

95 Стребкова Анна Павловна 193 

96 Макиенко Анастасия Викторовна 193 

97 Рябец Софья Петровна 192 

98 Назарова Дарья Вячеславовна 192 

99 Осинцева Дарья Сергеевна 192 

100 Кудрина Александра Александровна 192 

101 Соломахина Ирина Николаевна 192 

102 Филатов Станислав Николаевич 191 

103 Крутов Илья Александрович 191 

104 Колупаева Алѐна Валерьевна 191 

105 Александрова Юлия Сергеевна 191 

106 Шаманаева Ирина Николаевна 191 



107 Дубогрызова Марина Викторовна 191 

108 Вовк Михаил Сергеевич 191 

109 Калинина Дарья Николаевна 190 

110 Сафронова Светлана Владимировна 190 

111 Ильина Юлия Николаевна 190 

112 Скоропупова Мария Сергеевна 190 

113 Жулина Елена Сергеевна 190 

114 Балмухамбетова Адина Амантаевна 189 

115 Шелудякова Марина Олеговна 189 

116 Карзакова Ксения Александровна 189 

117 Бочурко Екатерина Николаевна 189 

118 Духанина Галина Александровна 189 

119 Зайцева Елена Сергеевна 189 

120 Каржаневская Кристина Эдуардовна 189 

121 Межуева Елизавета Олеговна 188 

122 Статкус Анна Сергеевна 188 

123 Твиритина Надежда Викторовна 188 

124 Юха Инна Викторовна 188 

125 Абляхова Маргарита Викторовна 187 

126 Кузнецов Александр Васильевич 187 

127 Язовская Ксения Олеговна 187 

128 Пилюгина Оксана Владимировна 187 

129 Калинин Александр Владимирович 186 

130 Дайбова Анна Андреевна 186 

131 Кноль Александр Владимирович 186 

132 Танина Лариса Николаевна 186 

133 Князева Ирина Михайловна 186 

134 Лукьянова Ксения Николаевна 185 

135 Филина Наталья Анатольевна 185 

136 Гирѐв Андрей Сергеевич 185 

137 Золотарева Наталья Сергеевна 185 

138 Понурова Алина Владимировна 185 

139 Кравчук Артем Юрьевич 185 

140 Миллер Иван Николаевич 185 

141 Пономарева Юлия Олеговна 185 

142 Байгонакова Гульшарат Аманболдыновна 185 

143 Зеленская Анастасия Андреевна 184 

144 Лещенко Анна Олеговна 184 

145 Тебенькова Ольга Сергеевна 184 

146 Малахов Илья Юрьевич 184 

147 Пилюгин Николай Александрович 184 

148 Ряполов Артем Вадимович 184 

149 Соловьева Дарья Владимировна 183 



150 Хохлов Кирилл Евгеньевич 183 

151 Русакова Елена Викторовна 183 

152 Курбатова Марина Евгеньевна 183 

153 Гафнер Ольга Федоровна 183 

154 Братиков Александр Борисович 183 

155 Никитина Оксана Анатольевна 183 

156 Дрыгина Евгения Васильевна 183 

157 Рогошкова Мария Ивановна 182 

158 Рогозин Роман Евгеньевич 182 

159 Жердева Татьяна Васильевна 182 

160 Соломеева Анастасия Николаевна 182 

161 Антропов Николай Сергеевич 182 

162 Костенко Наталья Андреевна 181 

163 Федоров Иван Николаевич 181 

164 Прокопенко Екатерина Николаевна 181 

165 Леер Ольга Александровна 180 

166 Гофман Евгений Сергеевич 180 

167 Гаврилова Алина Николаевна 180 

168 Казанцева Юлия Михайловна 180 

169 Шадшева Юлия Геннадьевна 180 

170 Винивитина Евгения Андреевна 180 

171 Кормишкина Юлия Сергеевна 180 

172 Смакотина Юлия Игоревна 179 

173 Комарова Ксения Евгеньевна 179 

174 Картечкин Виталий Сергеевич 179 

175 Дорофеева Татьяна Александровна 178 

176 Доронин Роман Викторович 178 

177 Казакова Виктория Владимировна 178 

178 Панкина Юлия Николаевна 178 

179 Бурдейная Ксения Георгиевна 178 

180 Савенко Валентина Владимировна 178 

181 Чебакова Ольга Анатольевна 178 

182 Голованова Елена Владимировна 178 

183 Косачева Анастасия Владимировна 178 

184 Архипов Олег Николаевич 178 

185 Копейкина Анастасия Алексеевна 177 

186 Тудашева Галина Георгиевна 177 

187 Власова Анастасия Юрьевна 177 

188 Леонова Ксения Сергеевна 177 

189 Пыжик Павел Павлович 176 

190 Игнатенко Николай Сергеевич 176 

191 Янцен Владимир Валентинович 176 

192 Трунтаева Юлия Владимировна 176 



193 Березуцкая Татьяна Олеговна 176 

194 Фурсова Татьяна Александровна 176 

195 Тураев Виталий Александрович 176 

196 Беломытцева Марина Владимировна 176 

197 Дубровин Евгений Анатольевич 176 

198 Брысин Дмитрий Павлович 175 

199 Роменская Евгения Сергеевна 175 

200 Оюн Долума Николаевна 175 

201 Брюханцева Елена Владимировна 175 

202 Иванова Юлия Алексеевна 175 

203 Якель Мария Валерьевна 174 

204 Морозова Дарья Сергеевна 174 

205 Антипенко Юлия Николаевна 174 

206 Полторыхина Марина Владимировна 174 

207 Савина Каролина Андреевна 174 

208 Худенко Максим Андреевич 174 

209 Клейменова Анна Игоревна 173 

210 Черкасов Данил Сергеевич 173 

211 Саблина Алена Вадимовна 173 

212 Кучина Мария Александровна 172 

213 Жиляева Татьяна Николаевна 172 

214 Князев Евгений Сергеевич 172 

215 Набоко Людмила Николаевна 172 

216 Михайленко Жанна Евгеньевна 172 

217 Титаева Жанна Владимировна 172 

218 Колпакова Екатерина Андреевна 172 

219 Третьяков Никита Александрович 171 

220 Щербакова Анастасия Геннадьевна 171 

221 Вострова Алѐна Олеговна 171 

222 Полякова Кристина Васильевна 171 

223 Понкратьева Анастасия Михайловна 171 

224 Рогов Константин Александрович 171 

225 Курбатова Анна Александровна 170 

226 Тузовская Надежда Сергеевна 170 

227 Коваленко Анна Сергеевна 170 

228 Меньщикова Оксана Александровна 170 

229 Протасова Яна Викторовна 170 

230 Донцова Наталья Евгеньевна 170 

231 Суббот Николай Иванович 170 

232 Шиллер Татьяна Юрьевна 170 

233 Карпач Марина Анатольевна 170 

234 Ерышева Яна Юрьевна 170 

235 Батрак Ярослав Юрьевич 169 



236 Подлесных Вера Анатольевна 169 

237 Лухтан Анна Петровна 169 

238 Чаплыгин Валентина Андреевна 169 

239 Смирнова Алина Сергеевна 169 

240 Артушева Инга Юрьевна 169 

241 Ивахненко Екатерина Васильевна 169 

242 Волженина Татьяна Васильевна 168 

243 Сапетин Антон Олегович 168 

244 Федонькин Роман Владимирович 168 

245 Инсигенов Денис Владимирович 168 

246 Летяева Елена Владимировна 167 

247 Зорькина Наталья Михайловна 167 

248 Кыбыева Айкинэ Александровна 167 

249 Евшель Дина Александровна 166 

250 Жилин Илья Евгеньевич 166 

251 Фигурова Татьяна Михайловна 166 

252 Селиванова Екатерина Сергеевна 166 

253 Бархатова Виктория Игоревна 165 

254 Михайлова Анастасия Сергеевна 165 

255 Майманова Любовь Дмитриевна 165 

256 Шагалин Даниил Александрович 165 

257 Лысцева Дарья Владимировна 165 

258 Борисова Алѐна Васильевна 165 

259 Букирева Юлия Николаевна 164 

260 Дармаков Максим Викторович 164 

261 Насонова Алина Викторовна 164 

262 Булгакова Марианна Николаевна 163 

263 Семергеева Алина Александровна 163 

264 Беккер Наталья Валентиновна 163 

265 Сибин Антон Николаевич 163 

266 Милованова Наталья Сергеевна 163 

267 Луханин Константин Олегович 163 

268 Чернухо Татьяна Юрьевна 163 

269 Пушкин Роман Евгеньевич 162 

270 Павлова Анна Павловна 162 

271 Кузнецова Марина Фѐдоровна 162 

272 Кащеев Константин Дмитриевич 162 

273 Швенк Олеся Евгеньевна 161 

274 Пивоварова Валерия Викторовна 161 

275 Жданова Елена Михайловна 161 

276 Зуева Инна Юрьевна 161 

277 Фокин Борис Иванович 161 

278 Осинцева Маргарита Николаевна 161 



279 Селезнев Александр Александрович 161 

280 Эйдельман Кристина Андреевна 161 

281 Кузнецова Юлия Ивановна 160 

282 Абитова Асель Александровна 160 

283 Лакшинская Анастасия Сергеевна 160 

284 Воронина Юлия Владимировна 160 

285 Гриднева Елена Александровна 159 

286 Алексеенко Анна Юрьевна 159 

287 Шинкина Алѐна Георгиевна 159 

288 Воронцов Александр Валерьевич 158 

289 Демина Евгения Сергеевна 158 

290 Лысенко Анастасия Николаевна 158 

291 Володин Роман Владимирович 158 

292 Лукин Сергей Федорович 158 

293 Баринова Анастасия Жанбулатовна 157 

294 Грязнова Валерия Игоревна 157 

295 Крючкова Маргарита Игоревна 157 

296 Грицук Дарья Анатольевна 157 

297 Кантиевская Софья Валерьевна 156 

298 Сидоркина Екатерина Егоровна 156 

299 Мурзина Алена Александровна 156 

300 Ненашева Юлия Игоревна 156 

301 Женгозинова Жулдус Жуматаевна 155 

302 Черных Анастасия Геннадьевна 155 

303 Бегенов Мади Алексеевич 155 

304 Петухов Данил Викторович 155 

305 Демьянова Ирина Леонидовна 155 

306 Козлитина Анна Сергеевна 155 

307 Волохань Виктор Петрович 155 

308 Пасикова Ирина Андреевна 154 

309 Савельева Елена Александровна 154 

310 Бубенщиков Никита Владимирович 154 

311 Комарин Дмитрий Андреевич 154 

312 Аксененко Кристина Алесандровна 154 

313 Губова Анна Владимировна 153 

314 Осинина Алѐна Олеговна 153 

315 Лиценбергер Анастасия Андреевна 153 

316 Ильина Ольга Николаевна 152 

317 Гилева Екатерина Викторовна 151 

318 Кушакова Татьяна Сергеевна 151 

319 Калинина Дарина Алексеевна 151 

320 Ралко Анастасия Юрьевна 150 

321 Бабурин Андрей Иванович 150 



322 Лебедев Сергей Александрович 150 

323 Иванцов Михаил Вячеславович 150 

324 Ульзутуева Татьяна Сергеевна 148 

325 Биткин Константин Сергеевич 148 

326 Шагеева Кристина Александровна 148 

327 Любицкая Елена Владимировна 148 

328 Косенко Дарья Александровна 148 

329 Корчагин Евгений Викторович 148 

330 Манакова Рената Константиновна 148 

331 Казачѐк Анна Александровна 147 

332 Веселкова Наталья Игоревна 147 

333 Шаравина Вероника Викторовна 147 

334 Цыганков Александр Сергеевич 146 

335 Харламов Кирилл Анатольевич 146 

336 Гафуров Александр Ринатович 146 

337 Щеглова Татьяна Валерьевна 146 

338 Мирошниченко Елена Сергеевна 145 

339 Цапко Ксения Андреевна 145 

340 Коваленко Софья Павловна 145 

341 Киселева Марина Сергеевна 145 

342 Ильина Екатерина Юрьевна 145 

343 Гуржий Никита Александрович 145 

344 Останин Дмитрий Алексеевич 144 

345 Ткаченко Ирина Анатольевна 143 

346 Шафоростова Снежана Сергеевна 142 

347 Душина Ольга Олеговна 141 

348 Сергеев Дмитрий Константинович 141 

349 Манукян Воскеат Нагапетовна 141 

350 Тарабрина Елена Валерьевна 141 

351 Воронцов Илья Владиславович 140 

352 Лисицин Александр Игоревич 140 

353 Лукьянов Олег Вадимович 140 

354 Макаров Арсений Иванович 137 

355 Силина Вероника Сергеевна 136 

356 Шишова Марина Александровна 136 

357 Красовская Екатерина Евгеньевна 135 

358 Назарова Дарья Васильевна 134 

359 Кудрявцев Антон Андреевич 134 

360 Терсков Константин Александрович 134 

361 Полещук Алексей Владимирович 134 

362 Афанасьев Александр Сергеевич 131 

363 Кузнецова Светлана Викторовна 131 

364 Украинский Сергей Анатольевич 127 



365 Петрова Анастасия Владимировна 125 

366 Полуйков Андрей Иванович 124 

367 Прилуцкий Денис Андреевич 123 

368 Налимов Алексей Олегович 122 

 


